1.1	Senator moves to amend the H5242A141 amendment to H.F. No. 5242 as
1.2	follows:
1.3	Page 4, line 9, delete "This section is" and insert "Subdivisions 1, 3, and 4 are" and delete
1.4	" <u>for</u> " and insert a period

1.5 Page 4, line 10, delete everything before "<u>does</u>" and insert "<u>Subdivision 2</u>"